
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Women`s-Femmes 3m springboard - 3m tremplin Final

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: FYFE-SMITH, MATTHEW                      Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: MCDONALD, JAYNE                

    1.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              TEAM QUEBEC                                  284.15

              205C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   65.80     65.80 (1)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   61.60    127.40 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.00    181.40 (1)

              405C  2.7        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   60.75    242.15 (1)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    284.15 (1)

    2.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             TEAM QUEBEC                                  271.60

              405C  2.7        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   59.40     59.40 (2)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    109.80 (3)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   57.40    167.20 (2)

              305C  2.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    226.00 (2)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    271.60 (2)

    3.  STEWART, LILA                 TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            264.00

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   56.70     56.70 (3)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    110.70 (2)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   36.00    146.70 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    205.50 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    264.00 (3)

    4.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 249.90

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (4)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.00    100.60 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80    152.40 (3)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   56.70    209.10 (3)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   40.80    249.90 (4)

    5.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        239.60

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20     43.20 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   52.65     95.85 (5)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   46.20    142.05 (5)

              303B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   47.15    189.20 (5)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    239.60 (5)
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    6.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            TEAM QUEBEC                                  226.40

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   42.00     42.00 (10)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   46.20     88.20 (7)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    135.80 (7)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.60    184.40 (6)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   42.00    226.40 (6)

    7.  CROFT, SAM                    TEAM ONTARIO                                 215.90

              105B  2.4        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   45.60     45.60 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   37.80     83.40 (9)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   43.40    126.80 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   45.90    172.70 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    215.90 (7)

    8.  PANKIW-BRENNAN, AIDYN         TEAM ALBERTA                                 214.05

              405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   44.55     44.55 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20     90.75 (6)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    136.35 (6)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    182.55 (7)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.50    214.05 (8)

    9.  KOOP, ISA                     TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            210.40

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80     46.80 (5)

              205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   32.20     79.00 (11)

              303B  2.3        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.95    116.95 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   52.65    169.60 (11)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    210.40 (9)

    10. SHARP, FINLEE                 TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            209.25

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80     81.00 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    131.40 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   41.85    173.25 (8)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.00    209.25 (10)

    11. JANE, MAIA ALEXANDRA          TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        204.35

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95     40.95 (11)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     84.15 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   48.60    132.75 (8)

              303C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.00    170.75 (10)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    204.35 (11)
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    12. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        172.95

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (12)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   25.20     64.80 (12)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   21.00     85.80 (12)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   45.90    131.70 (12)

              5333D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.25    172.95 (12)
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